

MISC DJ 211/26
SUDHIR CHANDRA
Vs.
COL DINESH CHANDRA SINCE
DECEASED THROUGH LR_s AND OTHERS

05.05.2026

Present : Sh. Om Prakash and Sh. Rajeev Ranjan Pathak, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff.

Further submissions heard.

Put up for orders on at **4:00 PM**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.05.2026

At 4:00 PM:

Put up for purpose fixed on **16.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.05.2026